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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 5 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
12/4/14 - 11:10 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Kategorija 1997. i stariji

1. Tapic Nemanja 96 Vracar 1:03.64 543 A 30.98 32.66
2. Adzic Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.10 507 A 31.60 33.50
3. Denic Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:08.71 431 A 32.77 35.94
4. Medizevec Anze 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.92 428 A 33.17 35.75
5. Oman Jaka 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.85 334 B 36.13 38.72

B Kategorija 1998.i 1999

1. Kostovic Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:07.44 456 A 32.99 34.45
2. Grbic Bosko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.71 349 A 36.24 37.47
3. Stankovic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:15.01 332 B 36.53 38.48
4. Djordjevic D Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:15.22 329 B 35.54 39.68
5. Komljenovic Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.47 325 B 37.00 38.47
6. Dodic Aleksandar 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:15.53 325 B 36.32 39.21
7. Misailovic Rastko 99 Vracar 1:20.46 269 A 38.69 41.77
8. Nikolic Strahinja 99 Plavi Talas 1:26.12 219 A 40.78 45.34

C Kategorija 2000. i 2001.

1. Matic Djurdje 00 Vracar 1:04.27 527 A 31.27 33.00
Pionirski rekord

2. Martinovic Ivan 01 Vracar 1:14.10 344 A 35.82 38.28
3. Dzipkovic Ilija 01 Vracar 1:14.27 342 B 35.67 38.60
4. Stankovic Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:14.61 337 B 36.58 38.03
5. Tesic Vojin 00 Pk Aqua235 Jagodina 1:18.64 288 R 37.53 41.11
6. Vulovic Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.72 287 R 37.54 41.18
7. Jelaca Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.34 270 A 38.28 42.06
8. Antonovic Danilo 01 Stari Grad 1:22.36 250 A 38.90 43.46
9. Vlatkovic Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.53 249 R 39.40 43.13

10. Karic Milos 01 Radnicki 1:23.92 237 R 40.27 43.65
11. Maksimovic Srdjan 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:25.59 223 41.09 44.50

DSQ Durmis Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:57.42 58.82 58.60

D Kategorija 2002. i 2003.

1. Kisic Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:16.89 308 B 36.66 40.23
2. Lesendric Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:24.48 232 41.28 43.20
3. Radonjic Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.85 229 41.02 43.83
4. Radovanovic Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:25.82 221 41.24 44.58
5. Markovic Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.41 189 44.49 45.92
6. Pokrajcic Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:32.78 175 44.61 48.17
7. Stanic Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.28 161 46.10 49.18
8. Stanic Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.41 147 47.65 50.76
9. Lopicic Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.70 145 46.84 51.86

10. Mihailovic Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:41.44 134 48.84 52.60
11. Makris Anastasios 03 Plavi Talas 1:41.79 132 49.71 52.08
12. Dragojlovic Aleksa 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:42.13 131 49.85 52.28
13. Brkljac David 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:46.29 116 52.78 53.51
14. Milivojevic Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:48.08 110 47.64 1:00.44
15. Barovic Luka 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:48.22 110 52.65 55.57
16. Boskovic Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:48.35 110 53.12 55.23
17. Marovic Luka 03 Stari Grad 1:53.81 95 56.44 57.37
18. Bogdanovic N. Luka 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:54.25 93 54.08 1:00.17
19. Nikolic Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:54.99 92 58.11 56.88
20. Obradovic Dusan 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:17.77 53 1:06.58 1:11.19

DSQ Sljukic Lazar 02 Vizura 1:30.05 44.53 45.52
DSQ Lazarevic Luka 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:55.69 55.42 1:00.27
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

E Kategorija 2004. i mladji

1. Vlajic Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:31.98 180 43.35 48.63
2. Zagorcic Milorad 04 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.05 179
3. Jakovljevic Mihailo 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:34.72 164 46.82 47.90
4. Panagiotis Papanastasiou 04 Plavi Talas 1:39.40 142 48.14 51.26
5. Stojmenovic Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:40.27 138 47.89 52.38
6. Kosutic Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.36 119 50.45 54.91
7. Vuksanovic Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:46.33 116 52.68 53.65
8. Djusic Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:51.78 100 54.22 57.56
9. Cirkovic Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:54.69 92 55.96 58.73

10. Cvorovic Ognjen 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:57.76 85 55.36 1:02.40
11. Subotic Aleksandar 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:58.28 84 55.78 1:02.50
12. Rakovic Strahinja 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:01.36 78 57.11 1:04.25
13. Jovicevic Mihailo 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:03.28 74 57.09 1:06.19
14. Stankic Matija 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:08.14 66 1:02.32 1:05.82
15. Petrovic Luka 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:28.80 42 1:11.62 1:17.18
16. Novicic Andrej 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:04.66 22 1:25.75 1:38.91

DSQ Dokmanovic Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.76
DSQ Mitrovic Aleksa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:47.57
DSQ Radovanovic Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:48.29
DSQ Gnjato Stefan 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:52.58 53.83 58.75
DSQ Samardzic Leon 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:58.21 58.55 59.66
DSQ Kovacevic Vladimir 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:02.15 55.95 1:06.20
DSQ Jakovljevic Ognjen 05 Radnicki 2:02.91 58.51 1:04.40
DSQ Apostolovic Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:06.08 59.19 1:06.89
DSQ Banjac Milos 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:28.31 1:14.31 1:14.00

Apsolutna

1. Tapic Nemanja 96 Vracar 1:03.64 543 A 30.98 32.66
2. Matic Djurdje 00 Vracar 1:04.27 527 A 31.27 33.00

Pionirski rekord
3. Adzic Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.10 507 A 31.60 33.50
4. Kostovic Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:07.44 456 A 32.99 34.45
5. Denic Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:08.71 431 A 32.77 35.94
6. Medizevec Anze 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.92 428 A 33.17 35.75
7. Grbic Bosko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.71 349 A 36.24 37.47
8. Martinovic Ivan 01 Vracar 1:14.10 344 A 35.82 38.28
9. Dzipkovic Ilija 01 Vracar 1:14.27 342 B 35.67 38.60

10. Stankovic Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:14.61 337 B 36.58 38.03
11. Oman Jaka 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.85 334 B 36.13 38.72
12. Stankovic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:15.01 332 B 36.53 38.48
13. Djordjevic D Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:15.22 329 B 35.54 39.68
14. Komljenovic Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.47 325 B 37.00 38.47
15. Dodic Aleksandar 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:15.53 325 B 36.32 39.21
16. Kisic Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:16.89 308 B 36.66 40.23
17. Tesic Vojin 00 Pk Aqua235 Jagodina 1:18.64 288 R 37.53 41.11
18. Vulovic Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.72 287 R 37.54 41.18
19. Jelaca Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.34 270 A 38.28 42.06
20. Misailovic Rastko 99 Vracar 1:20.46 269 A 38.69 41.77
21. Antonovic Danilo 01 Stari Grad 1:22.36 250 A 38.90 43.46
22. Vlatkovic Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.53 249 R 39.40 43.13
23. Karic Milos 01 Radnicki 1:23.92 237 R 40.27 43.65
24. Lesendric Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:24.48 232 41.28 43.20
25. Radonjic Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.85 229 41.02 43.83
26. Maksimovic Srdjan 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:25.59 223 41.09 44.50
27. Radovanovic Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:25.82 221 41.24 44.58
28. Nikolic Strahinja 99 Plavi Talas 1:26.12 219 A 40.78 45.34
29. Markovic Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.41 189 44.49 45.92
30. Vlajic Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:31.98 180 43.35 48.63
31. Zagorcic Milorad 04 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.05 179
32. Pokrajcic Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:32.78 175 44.61 48.17
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

33. Jakovljevic Mihailo 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:34.72 164 46.82 47.90
34. Stanic Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.28 161 46.10 49.18
35. Stanic Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.41 147 47.65 50.76
36. Lopicic Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.70 145 46.84 51.86
37. Panagiotis Papanastasiou 04 Plavi Talas 1:39.40 142 48.14 51.26
38. Stojmenovic Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:40.27 138 47.89 52.38
39. Mihailovic Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:41.44 134 48.84 52.60
40. Makris Anastasios 03 Plavi Talas 1:41.79 132 49.71 52.08
41. Dragojlovic Aleksa 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:42.13 131 49.85 52.28
42. Kosutic Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.36 119 50.45 54.91
43. Brkljac David 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:46.29 116 52.78 53.51
44. Vuksanovic Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:46.33 116 52.68 53.65
45. Milivojevic Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:48.08 110 47.64 1:00.44
46. Barovic Luka 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:48.22 110 52.65 55.57
47. Boskovic Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:48.35 110 53.12 55.23
48. Djusic Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:51.78 100 54.22 57.56
49. Marovic Luka 03 Stari Grad 1:53.81 95 56.44 57.37
50. Bogdanovic N. Luka 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:54.25 93 54.08 1:00.17
51. Cirkovic Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:54.69 92 55.96 58.73
52. Nikolic Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:54.99 92 58.11 56.88
53. Cvorovic Ognjen 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:57.76 85 55.36 1:02.40
54. Subotic Aleksandar 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:58.28 84 55.78 1:02.50
55. Rakovic Strahinja 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:01.36 78 57.11 1:04.25
56. Jovicevic Mihailo 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:03.28 74 57.09 1:06.19
57. Stankic Matija 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:08.14 66 1:02.32 1:05.82
58. Obradovic Dusan 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:17.77 53 1:06.58 1:11.19
59. Petrovic Luka 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:28.80 42 1:11.62 1:17.18
60. Novicic Andrej 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:04.66 22 1:25.75 1:38.91

DSQ Sljukic Lazar 02 Vizura 1:30.05 44.53 45.52
DSQ Dokmanovic Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.76
DSQ Mitrovic Aleksa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:47.57
DSQ Radovanovic Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:48.29
DSQ Gnjato Stefan 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:52.58 53.83 58.75
DSQ Lazarevic Luka 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:55.69 55.42 1:00.27
DSQ Durmis Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:57.42 58.82 58.60
DSQ Samardzic Leon 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:58.21 58.55 59.66
DSQ Kovacevic Vladimir 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:02.15 55.95 1:06.20
DSQ Jakovljevic Ognjen 05 Radnicki 2:02.91 58.51 1:04.40
DSQ Apostolovic Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:06.08 59.19 1:06.89
DSQ Banjac Milos 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:28.31 1:14.31 1:14.00


